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Name School Type Phone Email Address City Zip Conference

Judd Moore Alba-Golden High School B (903) 768-2472 moorej@agisd.org 1373 CR 2377 Alba 75410 AA

Mandy Whitecotton Alba-Golden High School C 9037682472 Whitecottona@agisd.org 1373 CR 2377 Alba 75410 AAA

Hunter Hale Atlanta High School B (903) 796-4411 hhale@atlisd.net 705 Rabbit Blvd Atlanta 75551 AAA

Keith Sanders Atlanta High School B (903) 799-1032 ksanders@atlisd.net 705 Rabbit Blvd Atlanta 75551 AAA

Bomin Collins Atlanta Middle School B (903) 490-1801 bscollins@fcps.edu 501 E. Pinecrest Atlanta 75551 CC

David Thompson Atlanta Middle School B (903) 490-1801 dthompson@atlisd.net 600 High School Lane Atlanta 75551 CC

Kristen Thompson Atlanta Middle School B (903) 490-1801 kthompson@atlisd.net 501 E. Pinecrest Atlanta 75551 CC

Thomas Russell Atlanta Middle School B (903) 490-4382 trussell@socs.k12.in.us 600 High School Ln Atlanta 75551 C

Jamie Neeley Big Sandy High School B 3189183465 jneeley@bigsandyisd.org 401 N Wildcat Dr Big Sandy 75755 AA

Michelle Orman Big Sandy High School B cysomichelle@gmail.com 401 Wildcat Drive Big Sandy 75755 AA

David Mills Chapel Hill High School C 903-572-8096 dmills@chisddevils.com 1069 County Rd 4660 Mt. Pleasant 75455 AA

Michael Tosh Chapel Hill High School B (903) 572-8096 mtosh@chisddevils.com 1069 CR 4660 Mt. Pleasant 75455 AA

Chelsea Martinez Chisum ISD B Paris AAA

John Marsh Chisum ISD B (903) 826-5575 jmarsh@chisumisd.org 3250 Church Street Paris 75462 AAA

Roderick Boyce Clarksville High School B (469) 417-9771 rdboyce@clarksvilleisd.org 1500 W. Main Clarksville 75426 AA

Veronica Graham Clarksville Middle School B (903) 427-3891 vgraham@clarksvilleisd.org 1500 W Main St. Clarksville 75426 C

Scott Thompson Como-Pickton High School B (903) 780-8825 thompsons@cpcisd.net 13017 TX 11 Como 75431 AA

Cody Vorwerk Como-Pickton Middle School B 5124979290 cvorwerk777@gmail.com 15307 FM 16 W Lindale 75771 C

Ivan Calzada Como-Pickton Middle School B 903-488-3671 calzadai@cpcisd.net 13017 TX HWY 11 East Como 75431 C

Jeremiah Hastings Cooper High School B (469) 999-7171 jeremiah.hastings@cooperbulldogs.net823 FM 1528 Cooper 75432 AA

Joni Rudak Cumberland Academy High School O (903) 920-9929 jrudak@cumberlandacademy.com 7200 Paluxy Drive Tyler 75703 AAAA

Shane Almendarez Cumberland Academy High School O

Marcella Hayden Cumby-Miller Grove HS B 9034593288 ext 317 mhayden@mgisd.net 7819 FM 275 S Miller Grove 75433 A

Joel Weisberg Daingerfield High School B 2149071273 jweisberg@dlsisd.org www.dlsisd.org Daingerfield 75638 AAA

Kristy Sutton Daingerfield High School C 9036453968 ksutton@dlsisd.org 202 Tiger Drive Daingerfield 75638 AAA

Krysten Williamson Daingerfield-Lone Star Junior High B 4053854441 kwilliamson@dlsisd.org 200 Texas St Daingerfield 75638 C

John-Paul Castro DeKalb High School B 903-667-2566 johnpaul.castro@dekalbisd.net 101 N Maple St DeKalb 75559 AAA

Noah Hancock DeKalb High School B DeKalb AAA

Michael White DeKalb ISD B 9036672566 michael.white@dekalbisd.net 101 N Maple St DeKalb 75559 AAA

John-Paul Castro DeKalb Middle School B (903) 667-2566 johnpaul.castro@dekalbisd.net 101 Maple St De Kalb 75559 C

Jeremy Hendrix Elysian Fields High School B (903) 633-1524 jehendrix@efisd.org 2099 FM 451 Elysian Fields 75642 AAA

Tiffany Tanuyan Elysian Fields Middle School B (903) 633-1524 tiffany.tanuyan@efisd.org 2450 FM 451 Elysian Fields 75642 C

Beth Knapps Gilmer knappse@gilmerisd.org

Brandon Garmon Gilmer High School B (903) 399-4489 Brandon.garmon@gilmerisd.org 850 Buffalo Street Gilmer 75644 AAAA

Eric Gray Gilmer High School B (903) 841-7533 graye@gilmerisd.org 850 Buffalo Street GILMER 75644 AAAA

Linda Connally Gilmer High School C (254) 749-3777 linda.connally@gilmerisd.org 850 Buffalo Gilmer 75644 AAAA

Linda Connally Gilmer Junior High B linda.connally@gilmerisd.org 111 Bruce Street Gilmer 75645 CC

Sarah Thompson Gilmer Junior High B (903) 841-7662 thompsons@gilmerisd.org 111 Bruce St. Gilmer 75644 CC

Jeff Smith Gladewater High School B (903) 845-5591 smithjef@gladewaterisd.com 2201 W. Gay Ave. Gladewater 75647 AAA

Rebecca Sullivan Gladewater High School C 9035760579 sullivanr@gladewaterisd.com 181 Pine St. Kilgore 75662 AAA

Rhett Pilcher Gladewater Middle School B (903) 576-2787 Pilcherr@gladewaterisd.com 314 S. Loop 485 Gladewater 75647 C

Dawn Dillard Hallsville HS O (903) 235-1655 ddillard@hisd.com 135 KAYLA LN LONGVIEW 75602 AAAAA

Christi Speer Harleton High School B (903) 387-0914 speerchristi@harletonisd.net 11625 fm 450 N Harleton 75651 AAA

Lora Robison Harmony High School C 903-725-5495 lrobison@aol.com 9788 SH 154 W Big Sandy 75755 AAA

Purdum Harmony High School B 903725492 purdumr@harmonyisd.net 9788 STATE HIGHWAY 154 WBIG SANDY 75755-3671 AAA

Amy Kessler Harts Bluff Middle School C (903) 577-1146 kesslera@hbisd.net 3506 FM 1402 Mt. Pleasant 75455 C

Jeff Wilson Hawkins High School B (903) 769-0578 jeff.wilson@hawkinsisd.org 231 Hawk Drive Hawkins 75765 AA

T Jon Kelly Hooks High School B (903) 547-6077 kellyj@hooksisd.net 100 E. 5th Street Hooks 75561 AAA

Belyn Graves Hooks ISD B (903)547-2493 gravesb@hooksisd.net 100 E. 5th Street Hooks 75561 C

Jason Collins Hughes Springs B 9036393866 collinsj@hsisd.net 701 N. Russell Hughes Springs 75656 AAA

Reggie Whatley Hughes Springs B (903) 639-3866 whatleyr@hsisd.net 701 N. Russell Hughes Springs 75656 AAA
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Jessie Biles Hughes Springs High School C (903). 639-3946 bilesj@hsisd.net 701 Russell Street Hughes Springs  TX 75656

Kailey Hensley Jefferson High School C (806) 626-9438 kaileyjhensley@gmail.com 1 Bulldog Dr Jefferson 75657 AAA

Shannon Hensley Jefferson High School B (903) 665-2461 schensley@jeffersonisd.org 1 Bulldog Dr Jefferson 75657 AAA

Cliffton Walker Kilgore High School B (903) 241-6064 cwalker@kisd.org 1200 Blueridge Pkwy Longview 75605 AAAA

Matthew Williams Kilgore High School C (903) 988-3901 mwilliams@kisd.org 711 N Longview St Kilgore 75662 AAAA

Sherry Paetznick Kilgore High School O (903) 988-3901 spaetznick@kisd.org 711 N Longview St Kilgore 75662 AAAA

Don Gamble Kilgore Middle School B (903)235-7042 dgamble@kisd.org 455 Baughman Road Kilgore 75662 CC

Tiffany McWilliams Kilgore Middle School B (903) 988-3902 tmcwilliams@kisd.org 301 N. Kilgore Street Kilgore 75662 CC

Krystal Kirkland KISD Choir C (903) 988-3900 kkirkland@kisd.org 711 N Longview St. Kilgore 75662 AAAA

Malik Sanders Liberty-Eylau High School B 9038321530 malik.sanders@leisd.net 2905 Leopard Dr. Texarkana 75501 AAAA

Sherri Pickering Liberty-Eylau High School C (903) 276-5197 sherri.pickering@leisd.net 405 Red River Road SouthMaud 75567 AAAA

Stephanie Nelson Liberty-Eylau High School B 903-832-1530 ext 311 stephanie.nelson@leisd.net 2905 Leopard Dr. Texarkana AAAA

Brandon Martindale Liberty-Eylau Middle School B 903-838-5555 Brandon.Martindale@leisd.net 5555 Leopard Dr. Texarkana 75501 CC

Ron Williams Linden-Kildare CISD B (903) 756-5314 rwilliams@lkcisd.net 205 Kildare Rd. Linden 75563 AA

Christian Guillen Marshall High School B (903) 927-8800 guillenc@marshallisd.com 1900 Maverick Drive Marshall 75670 undefined

Mark Windham Marshall High School B 903-742-2316 Windhammd@marshallisd.com 1900 Maverick Drive Marshall 75670 AAAAA

Remington Foster Marshall High School C (903) 927-8800 fosterrl@marshallisd.com P.O. Box 43 Marshall 75672 AAAAA

Stephanie Ferro Marshall High School C (903) 702-7556 ferrosk@Marshallisd.com P. O. Box 43 Marshall 75671 AAAAA

Carlos Maldonado Marshall ISD B (903) 927-8800 maldonadoc@marshallisd.com 1900 Maverick Drive Marshall 75670 CCC

Callie Marita DeJesus Marshall Junior High B (214) 207-6732 calliemulkey@yahoo.com 2710 E Travis st. Marshall 75670 CCC

Leslie Laney Marshall Junior High C 9037381817 laneylp@marshallisd.com 2710 E Travis St Marshall 75672 CCC

Rebecca Ledbetter Marshall Junior High C (903) 927-8830 ledbetterrn@marshallisd.com 2710 E Travis Street Marshall 75672 CCC

Megan Parks Marshall Junior High School O (903) 927-8800 parksjm@marshallisd.com 1900 Maverick Dr. Marshall 75670 CCC

Foster Fannin Maud High School B 9038099718 ffannin@maudisd.net 1420 CR 4303 DE KALB 75559 AA

Vincent B D Flieder Maud High School B (903) 278-3098 vflieder@maudisd.net 389 Houston St Maud 75567 AA

Sarah Sapaugh Memorial Middle School B 903-324-5711 sarah.sapaugh@winnsboroisd.org 505 S Chestnut St Winnsboro 75494 C

Alison Benita Adkins Mineola High School C 9037070309 adkinsa@mineolaisd.net 1695 W Loop 564 Mineola 75773-3002 AAA

Chris Brannan Mineola High School B 903730157 briannab@mineolaisd.net 105 Cr 2223 Mineola 75773 AAA

Chris Brannan Mineola High School B 4302001593 brannanc@mineolaisd.net 1250 CR 2425 Mineola 75773 AAA

Dagoberto Gonzalez Mineola Middle School B (903) 569-5338 gonzalezd@mineolaisd.net 1050 W State Loop 564 Mineola 75773 C

Heather Chitty Mineola Middle School B 9033128244 Chittyh@mineolaisd.net 1695 West Loop 564 Mineola 75140 C

Karen Luckett Mt Pleasant Junior High School B (903) 575-2110 kluckett@mpisd.net 2801 Old Paris Road Mount Pleasant 75455 CCC

Dr Theodus Luckett III Mt. Pleasant High School B 9035752020 tluckett@mpisd.net 2110 N Edwards Ave. Mount Pleasant 75455 AAAAA

Nancy Vines Mt. Pleasant High School C (903) 434-8742 nvines@mpisd.net 2110 N. Edwards Ave. Mt. Pleasant 75455 AAAAA

Alicia Hargett Mt. Pleasant Junior High B (903) 576-5460 aliciaghargett@gmail.com 2108 Wilson Dr. Apt 1025 Mount Pleasant 75455 CCC

Joshua MIles Mt. Pleasant Junior High C (903) 575-2110 jmiles@mpisd.net 2801 Old Paris Rd Mount Pleasant 75455 CCC

Chris Partridge Mt. Vernon High School B (903) 537-9815 cpartridge@mtvernonisd.net 501 TX Highway 37 Mt. Vernon 75457 AAA

Aaron Holt New Boston B aholt@nbschools.net

Charlie Melton New Boston High School B (903) 278-6854 cmelton@nbschools.net 704 Cannon St New Boston 75570 AAA

Russell Coburn New Boston Middle School B 9036286588 rcoburn@nbschools.net 1215 Hwy 8 New Boston 75570 C

Gary Fort New Diana High School B 903-663-7378 gfort@ndisd.org 11826 State Hwy 154 East Diana 75640 AAA

Lance Boland New Diana Middle School B 9036638000 lboland@ndisd.org 1373 US HWY 259 South Diana 75640 C

Stephanie Phillips New Diana Middle School C (903) 663-8000 sphillips@ndisd.org 11150 State Highway 154 EDiana 75640 C

Marcus Lutz North Lamar High School B (903) 737-2003 mlutz@northlamar.net 295 Stone Ave Paris 75460 AAAA

Randy Jones North Lamar High School B (903) 517-9035 rjones@northlamar.net 3201 Lewis Lane Paris 75460 AAAA

Rebecca Hildreth North Lamar High School C (903) 737-2003 rhildreth@northlamar.net 3201 Lewis Ln Paris 75460 AAAA

Jason R. Smith North Lamar HS B (903) 715-5182 jsmith@northlamar.net 563 Brookes Way Reno 75462 AAAA

Anthony Anderson Ore City High School B (903) 261-6837 andersona@ocisd.net 100 Rebel Road Ore City 75683 AAA

Bryan Ewing Paris High School B 903-737-7400 bryan.ewing@parisisd.net 2255 S Collegiate Paris 75460 AAAA

Charles Grissom Paris High School B (903) 737-7400 charles.grissom@parisisd.net 2255 South Collegiate Paris 75460 AAAA

Grace Tucker Paris High School C (903) 737-7400 grace.tucker@parisisd.net 1920 Clarksville St. Paris 75460 AAAA

Beverly Ewing Paris Junior High B (940) 597-5799 beverly.ewing@parisisd.net 2400 Jefferson Road Paris 75460 CC
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Lindsay McCarter Paris Junior High C (903) 737-7434 lindsay.mccarter@parisisd.net 2400 Jefferson Rd Paris 75460 CC

David Waschalk Pewitt High School B 8707189633 dwaschalk@pewittcisd.net 205 N Hubbard Omaha 75571 AAA

James Waddell Pewitt Junior High School B (903) 714-1206 jcwaddell@live.com 1216 Hwy 67 W Omaha 75571 C

Anastacio Loanzon Pine Tree High School B 9039085006 jloanzon@ptisd.org 600 Harley Ridge Rd. Longview 75604 AAAAA

Cody Brown Pine Tree High School M 903-295-5031 cbrown@ptisd.org 900 Northwest Dr Longview 75604 AAAAA

Danielle Warren Pine Tree High School C 903-806-9125 Dwarren@ptisd.org P.O. Box 5878 Longview AAAAA

Mark Perry Pine Tree High School B 903-295-5011 mperry@ptisd.org P.O. Box 5878 Longview 75608 AAAAA

Jared Cronk Pine Tree Junior High B (903) 295-5081 1225 jcronk@ptisd.org 2100 W Loop 281 Longview 75604 CCC

Johanna Eppley Pine Tree Junior High C (903) 926-1602 johannaeppley@yahoo.com 3802 redwood trail Longview 75672 CCC

Leslie Loanzon Pine Tree Junior High B 9033158909 leslie.loanzon79@gmail.com 900 Northwest Dr Longview 75604 CCC

Austin Jesmore Pittsburg High School B 903-856-3646 ajesmore@pittsburgisd.net 300 N Texas Street Pittsburg AAAA

Ben Grigsby Pittsburg High School C (903) 573-5193 bgrigsby@pittsburgisd.net 300 N. Texas St. Pittsburg 75686 AAAA

Olivia Cathey Pittsburg High School B (903) 856-3628 ocathey@pittsburgisd.net 300 North Texas St. Pittsburg 75686 AAAA

Jody Maynard Pittsburg Junior High B jmaynard@pittsburgisd.net 300 N. Texas St Pittsburg 75686 CC

Ed Grissom Pleasant Grove High School B 903-832-8005 egrissom@pgisd.net 8500 N Kings HWY Texarkana 75503 AAAA

John Deese Pleasant Grove High School B (903) 832-8005 jdeese@pgisd.net 5406 McKnight Rd. Texarkana 75503 AAAA

Toni Deese Pleasant Grove Middle School B 903-831-4295 adeese@pgisd.net 5605 Cooks Ln Texarkana 75503 CC

John Killgo Prairiland High School B (870) 260-0800 jkillgo@prairiland.net FM 196 S Pattonville 75462 AAA

James Sowell Prairiland Middle School B 903-652-6476 ext.216 jsowell@prairiland.net 466 FM 196 South Pattonville 75468 C

John Kloap Prairiland Middle School B 9036526476 jkloap@prairiland.net 466 FM 196 S. Pattonville 75468 C

Billy Vess Queen City High School B (903) 796-7954 bvess@qcisd.net 905 HOUSTON STREET Queen City 75572 AAA

Justin Caldwell Queen City High School B 9037966412 jcaldwell@qcisd.net 1015 Houston St Queen City 75572 AAA

Kim Madlock Queen City Middle School B (870) 397-1487 kmadlock@qcisd.net 137 Wildwood Lane Hope 71801 C

Stephen Bynum Queen City Middle School B (903) 733-7120 stephenbynum@icloud.com 905 Houston St Queen City 75572 C

Michael Barron Quitman High School B (903) 571-9391 barronm@quitmanisd.net 1101 E. Goode St Quitman 75783 AAA

Jordan Parker Quitman Junior High B (903) 417-5860 j.parker.7838@gmail.com 1101 E Goode Street Quitman 75783 C

Debbie Reed Redwater High School C 903-824-8940 dlreed@redwaterisd.org 5348 FM 991 Texarkana 75501 AA

Jay Sutton Redwater High School B (903) 671-2228 jsutton@redwaterisd.org 120 Red River Rd. N. Redwater 75567 AAA

Donald Myers Redwater ISD B jsutton@redwaterisd.org 111 Redwater C

Anna Sutton Redwater Junior High B (903) 671-3481 asutton@redwaterisd.org 204 Red River Rd. N Redwater 75573 C

Devin Sipes Redwater Junior High B (903) 671-2228 dsipes@redwaterisd.org 120 Red River Rd. N. Redwater 75573 C

Elliott J Ayo Rivercrest High School B 903-632-5204 x1009 eayo@rivercrestisd.net 4100 US Highway 271 S Bogata 75417 AA

Rance Hawthorne Sabine High School B 9037362770 Rhawthorne@sabineisd.org 5424 FM. 1252 Gladewater 75647 AAA

Sarah Flanigan Sabine High School C (903) 984-8587 Sflanigan@sabineisd.org 5424 FM 1252 w Gladewater 75647 AAA

Chance James Sabine Middle School B 9039850439 cjames@sabineisd.org 1020 Kay dr Gladewater 75647 C

Sarah Ross Sabine Middle School C (903) 984-4767 Sross@sabineisd.org 5424 FM 1252 W Gladewater 75647 C

Rachel Drewes Seven Lakes JH D Katy AAAAA

Melissa Morton Simms ISD B (903) 543-2219 mmorton@simmsisd.net 7497 US Hwy 67 W Simms 75574 AA

Michael Moody Spring Hill High School B (903) 446-3300 mmoody@shisd.net 3101 Spring Hill rd. Longview 75605 AAAA

Alexa Silver Spring Hill Junior High B (903) 323-7819 asilver@shisd.net 3101 Spring Hill Rd Longview 75605 CC

Chris Garza Stone Middle School B (903) 737-4027 cgarza@northlamar.net 3130 North Main Paris 75460 CC

Karen Batsel Stone Middle School C 817-504-3091 kbatsel@northlamar.net 3201 Lewis Ln Paris 75460 CC

Beth Cole Sulphur Springs High School C (903) 885-2158 ecole@ssisd.net 1200 Connally St SULPHUR SPRINGS 75482 AAAAA

Elizabeth Bialecki Sulphur Springs High School B 903-885-2158 x2261 ebialecki@ssisd.net 1200 Connally St Sulphur Springs 75482 AAAAA

Spencer Emmert Sulphur Springs High School B (903) 885-2158 semmert@ssisd.net 1200 Connally St. Sulphur Springs 75482 AAAAA

Aaron Lovelady Sulphur Springs Middle School C 9038857741 alovelady@ssisd.net 835 Wildcat Way Sulphur Springs 75482 CC

Brittany Robinett Sulphur Springs Middle School B (903) 885-7741 brobinett@ssisd.net 835 Wildcat Way Sulphur Springs 75482 CCC

Hannah Kirby Sulphur Springs Middle School O (903) 885-7741 hkirby@ssisd.net 825 Wildcat Way Sulphur Springs 75482 AAAAA

Arnie Lawson Texas High School B 9037943891 arnie.lawson@txkisd.net 4001 Summerhill Rd Texarkana 75503 AAAAA

Jennifer Colton-Fowler Texas High School C 903-794-3891 x2407 Jennifer.Colton-Fowler@txkisd.net 4401 Summerhill Road Texarkana 75503 AAAAA

Paul Stivitts Texas High School B (917) 251-3910 paul.stivitts@txkisd.net 4001 Summerhill Rd Texarkana 75503 AAAAA

Steve Bennett Texas High School B 9037943891 bennetts@txkisd.net 4001 Summerhill Rd Texarkana 75503 AAAAA
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Kara Compton Texas Middle School B (903) 793-5631 kara.compton@txkisd.net 2100 College Drive Texarkana 75501 CCC

Kevin Sutton Texas Middle School B (903) 691-4174 kevin.sutton@txkisd.net 2100 College Drive Texarkana 75503 CCC

Renee O Lawson Texas Middle School C (903) 278-0995 renee.lawson@txkisd.net 2100 College Dr. Texarkana 75503 CCC

Alex Blair Tyler ISD O

Lisa Lininger Tyler Legacy High School O (903) 988-3900 75662 CCC

Andy Thompson Union Grove High School B (903) 845-5506 thompsonb@ugisd.org 11220 Union Grove Rd Gladewater 75647 AA

Jonathan Stafford Union Grove Middle School B (903) 841-7663 C

Terry DeOrnellis Union Hill High School B (903) 762-2140 deornellist@uhisd.com 2197 FM 2088 Gilmer 75644 A

Adam Johnson Waskom High School B (406) 207-3275 ajohnson@waskomisd.net 980 School Ave Waskom 75692 AAA

Jeremy Gressman Waskom ISD B Waskom AAA

Jason Steele White Oak High School B (903) 291-2025 steelej@woisd.net 200 South White Oak RoadWhite Oak 75693 AAA

michelle Stone White Oak High School C (903) 738-2680 stone0302@aol.com 302 COTTONWOOD TRL 75693 75693 AA

RANDY LEE WHATLEY White Oak High School B (903) 291-2060 whatleyr@woisd.net 200 S White Oak RD White Oak 75693 AAA

Jacob Ramos White Oak Middle School B (903) 291-2054 ramosj@woisd.net 200 S. White Oak Rd. White Oak 75693 C

Randy Whatley White Oak Middle School B (903) 291-2060 whatleyr@woisd.net 200 South White Oak RoadWhite Oak 75693 C

Jim Best Winnsboro High School B (214) 708-0691 jim.best@winnsboroisd.org 409 Newsome St Winnsboro 75494 AAA

Eric Shimanek Winnsboro Junior High School B (903) 342-5711 eric.shimanek@winnsboroisd.org 409 Newsome St. Winnsboro 75494 CC


